
Show #911034 (Terry Thompson): 2019 Wild Rag Cattle Classic (4/23/2019-4/28/2019)

5. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 21

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

462 Mr Shiney Lights Chris C Dawson 147.50 Sheri Jamieson

465 Shiney Outlaw Sarah L Dawson 145.00 Michelle Cannon

521 Genuine Masterpiece Jay McLaughlin 144.00 Mattie E Alexander

400 Royal Smart Fletch Ben Baldus 143.50 Kit & Charlie Moncrief

421 Seven S Hesa Cat Erin L Taormino 143.00 Jennifer Ostenson

399 Lady Wildcatter Ben Baldus 142.50 Bob & Kate Ballew

475 Jerry Smoke Todd Crawford 141.00 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt

312 Colie Oak Cat Steve C Metcalf 140.50 Steve An Carol Metcalf

405 Seven S Woodrow Ben Baldus 139.50 Jerry B Ward

473 Auspicious Lena Todd Crawford 139.50 Matacorp, LTD

538 Sailing With Smarts Christy Steed 138.00 Christy Steed

562 Shes Too Shiney Jay McLaughlin 137.00 Trevor & Tiffany Bond

406 Lookslikelucktome Todd Crawford 136.50 Timothy And Katherine Miller

329 Shining Soula Lee C Deacon 136.00 Kora B Bower

384 Siouxs Lady Blue Christian K Lybbert 136.00 Lisa McCarthy Harrison

313 Lil Codette Sis Carol Metcalf 134.50 Steve An Carol Metcalf

466 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson 133.50 Linda A Mars

453 Fool In The Rain Dell Hendricks 133.00 Caroline Calais Reining LLC

607 Hi Hill Bud Danielle Lybbert 131.00 Christian K Lybbert

566 Xtra Foolish Gun Carol Metcalf 68.00 Mark Shannon Miers

428 Short And Royal Robert Chown 0.00 Chown Quarterhorses



Show #911035 (Pam Rose): 2019 Wild Rag Cattle Classic (4/23/2019-4/28/2019)

5. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 21

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

462 Mr Shiney Lights Chris C Dawson 147.00 Sheri Jamieson

400 Royal Smart Fletch Ben Baldus 145.00 Kit & Charlie Moncrief

465 Shiney Outlaw Sarah L Dawson 145.00 Michelle Cannon

421 Seven S Hesa Cat Erin L Taormino 143.50 Jennifer Ostenson

521 Genuine Masterpiece Jay McLaughlin 143.51 Mattie E Alexander

399 Lady Wildcatter Ben Baldus 143.00 Bob & Kate Ballew

562 Shes Too Shiney Jay McLaughlin 140.50 Trevor & Tiffany Bond

312 Colie Oak Cat Steve C Metcalf 140.00 Steve An Carol Metcalf

405 Seven S Woodrow Ben Baldus 140.00 Jerry B Ward

475 Jerry Smoke Todd Crawford 139.50 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt

473 Auspicious Lena Todd Crawford 138.50 Matacorp, LTD

329 Shining Soula Lee C Deacon 137.50 Kora B Bower

607 Hi Hill Bud Danielle Lybbert 137.50 Christian K Lybbert

384 Siouxs Lady Blue Christian K Lybbert 137.00 Lisa McCarthy Harrison

538 Sailing With Smarts Christy Steed 137.00 Christy Steed

453 Fool In The Rain Dell Hendricks 135.50 Caroline Calais Reining LLC

313 Lil Codette Sis Carol Metcalf 135.00 Steve An Carol Metcalf

406 Lookslikelucktome Todd Crawford 135.00 Timothy And Katherine Miller

466 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson 134.00 Linda A Mars

566 Xtra Foolish Gun Carol Metcalf 65.00 Mark Shannon Miers

428 Short And Royal Robert Chown 0.00 Chown Quarterhorses


